Lease:

NORTH EAST BAKER.._ ..

Owner:

Dale Jackson Production Co.

OPR #:

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION

Cell # 620-363-2683

Well #: B;11.5 sC

Location: N2-NE-NW, S:5, T:20,
S.R.:23,E

County: LINN

FSL: 2475
:::a‘; c‘::nt e Office # 913-795-2991 . 1650
: ed: ole Size:
20FT, 6IN | 5SACKS 8 3/a API#: 15-107-24452
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 6-17-11
317'27/8 50 55/8 Completed: 6-20-11
SN: 254' Packer: TD: 320
We" Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 6-17-11
11 12 LIME SET TIME: 2:30PM
5 |17 S CALLED- ALAN
- 20 BLACKSHALE LONGSTRING: 317" 27/8 8RD TD 321'
5 25 SHALE LIMEY g SET TIME 2:00PM 6-20-11- BECKY
13 38 LIME CALLED: 12:20 PM
3 41 SHALE
3 44 BLACK SHALE
3 47 LIME
5 52 SHALE
5 57 LIME
1 58 BLACK SHALE
10 68 SHALE (LIMEY)
31 99 SHALE
21 120 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)
91 211 SHALE
1 212 BLACK SHALE
4 216 SHALE
7 223 LIME
22 245 SHALE
11 256 LIME
2 258 SHALE
1 259 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)
0.5 259.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)
8.5 268 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
0.5 268.5 OIL SAND (FRACTURED) (GOOD BLEED)
15 270 OIL SAND SOME SHALE (GOOD BLEED)
0.5 | 2705 OIL SAND (FRACTURED) (GOOD BLEED)
0.5 271 OIL SAND (LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED)
55 | 276.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR

BEED)
1.5 278 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

281 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR

BLEED)
2 283 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)
4 287 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)
25 289.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)
145 | 304 SHALE
1 305 COAL
3 308 SHALE
10 318 LIME
TD 320 SHALE
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Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: BALS &£
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: N2-NE-NW, S:5, T:20, S.R.:23, E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN
Lease : NORTH EAST BAKER FSL: 2475
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL: 1650
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APl#: 15-107-24452
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 6-17-11
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 6-20-11
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 259 | ] —
OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 2595
1 260 1
2 261 1
3 262 1
4 263 1.5
5 264 15
6 265 2
7 266 1.5
8 267 2
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
268
9 268 2
OIL SAND (FRACTURED) (GOOD BLEED) 268.5
10 269 1.5
1 1270 3 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 270
OIL SAND (FRACTURED) (GOOD BLEED) 270.5
12 271 3 OIL SAND (LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED) 271
13 272 1
14 273 1.5
15 274 1
16 275 15
17 276 1.5
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 276.5
18 277 15
19 278 1 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 278
20 279 1 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED)
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PHONE IN ORDER BY TERRY

FILLEDBY  CHECKEDBY DATESHIPFED  DRIVER

SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION

X
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JUN-14-2011 TUE 0!:09 PM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUWD CITY 819137952194
Avery Lumber Verchant Go
Fx. BOX 66 g
MOUND CITY, KS 68056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 785-2194 @g&%‘#ﬁ&{‘m&?
Page: 1 Invoice: 10031778
Spaclal Time: 18:68:26
Instructions : gnip Date:  06/10/11
2 ) invalce Date: 06/14/11
selerep#: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep code: pueDate:  07/05/11
sold To: BOBCAT OQILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OJLFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART {013} 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, K8 86053 (813) 837-2823
Gustomer & 3570021 Customar PO: Order By: s
nopimg01 TZ7
ORDER SHIP [L| UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE |EXTENSION
280.00| 280.00|L| BAG |CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.2600=aa|  B.2800{  2321.20
240.00 240.00;L| BAG [CPPM POST S8ET FLY ASH 75%# 5.1000 maa 5.1000 1224.00
14.00 14.000L| EA |CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 A 17.0000 238.00

Toaies toa 5378320

Taxabla 3783.20
Non-taxable 0.00
Tax #

Sales tax 238.34

1 - Merchant Copy

TOTAL 4021.54
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